
For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 11 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

View our complete publication ONLINE at www.yourhouseyourhome.com

acreage north of red deer!
Beautiful walk-out bungalow on a 1 acre 

lot with gorgeous landscaping, 
private patio and 2 decks. 

$585,000

#49, 27264 TWP RD 392 
Red Deer County

OPEN HOUSE:  Saturday , February 24, 1:00 - 3:00 pm
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Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
for a free Market evaluation, 

call doug wagar at 403.304.2747

mountvieW 
fixer upper!

4 beds, 2 baths, large 
treed lot, 20x18 

garage. $212,000

AnDers pArk!
On a close! 1539 sq. 
ft. 3 beds, 4 baths, 
attached double 

garage. $349,900

upscAle tWo 
storey conDo

Low fees, super 
complex, 3 beds, 4 
baths. $254,900

penholD hAnDy 
mAn speciAl! 

1138 sq. ft. bungalow, 
4 beds, 2 baths, double 

garage. $199,900

just listeD!
Fully developed Bi-

level, 4 beds, 2 baths, 5 
appliances, extra large 
family room. $262,900

clive is Alive! 
Beautiful, cozy home. 

Large lot, double garage! 
$149,900

Open hOuse sun. feb 25, 2-4 pm Open hOuse sat. feb 24, 2-4 pm

Call les at 350-1932 to view, or for more information on these listings!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

Has everything. Over 2000 
sq ft, 3 br’s, bonus room 
plus a large laundry room 
on the top floor! Open plan, 
huge kitchen & island, walk 
through pantry. The quality 
& extras are beyond compare. 
Covered south deck & large 
lot! $587,900

Over 1500 sq. ft., 3 bed-
rooms, 2 full baths, open 
plan, tons of kitchen cabi-
nets, huge deck off kitchen. 
Double attached garage.  
Let’s talk trade! Possible 
guarantee on your present 
home! Excellent price at 
$199,900

Open hOuse 
sat feb 24, 2-4 pm

In popular Laredo! Brand new ful-
ly finished Canada West bi-level. 
Open plan, incredible kitchen, tons 
of maple cabinets, island, pantry 
& 6 appliances. Gas fireplace in 
bright Great Room. Bsmt dev, 
2 beds, family room & 4 piece 
bath. Nothing like a New Home! 
$394,900

ImmedIate PossessIon! adult communIty In deer Park! 196 carrIngton drIve

new home!

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

227- 260 Duston street
Only! $159,000 - Move in ready 
1 bdrm plus office! Located on 
the 2nd floor. Comes with 2 
parking stalls. 1 Is heated and 
underground. Clean, tidy and 
ready to go! Call Alex.

50 JAspAr CresCent
Fully developed 1136 Sq Ft Bi-level 
in Johnstone Crossing. 4 bdrms, 3 
bths, alder cabinets in the kitchen 
with a full tile backsplash, break-
fast bar, pantry and a door leading 
to the 10x10 deck.

122 eversole CresCent
Modified bi-level with dbl detached 
heated garage. Home includes a 
bright open floor plan with cathe-
dral ceilings. This 5 bdrm, 3 bth 
home also includes many recent 
updates! Call Alex to view!

26 Kerry WooD MeWs 
Just listed! Cozy and efficient! 
Super wonderful location close 
to shopping and downtown. 
Private neighbourhood is well 
maintained and offers great 
living. Call Alex! 

15 AMer Close
NO CONDO FEES HERE! Det, 
garage! Well kept townhouse 
tucked away in a quiet close 
within walking distance to large 
community park, shopping and 
Collicutt Centre. Call Alex 

Open hOuse sun. feb 25, 2-4 pm Open hOuse sat. feb 24, 2-4 pm

 

maxwell house 402, 4610-47a ave. 2 Cody PlaCe 19 shaw Close
• Centrally loCated
• downtown red 

deer
• U/groUnd parking

• MetiCUloUsly kept 
45+ bUilding

• 2bedrooM/2bath 

• adUlt Villas  
• 1/2 dUplex,
• attaChed garage
• 1 bdrM & den/2 baths

• iMMediate poss
• CoVered deCk, baCking 

onto green spaCe & lake

• exeCUtiVe 1/2 
dUplex

• 3 bedrooM / 2 bath
• no Condo feesCall or text 

403-358-8605

Tracy Thody

oPen house sun, feb. 25, 1-3 Pm

$234,500 $424,900 $334,999

Janice
Mercer

403.598.3338

Trendy grey tones in this 
2 bed 2 bath Bi level with 
detached 24x24 heated 
garage on a HUGE lot

MLS#0119247

101 TimbersTone Way

Call or text JaniCe at 403-598-3338 or visit my website jjmercer.ca for all listings and 3d tours
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